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ERIN COUNTRY - 1.6 ACRES
Beautiful updated 3 bdrm bungalow with {ong
country views, mature landscaping. 5 mins. 10
Erin or Hillsburgh. Open concept living/dining
room with parguet flooring and picture windows,
new oak kitchen, 3.bathrooms, sunroom, over-
size double car garage, main floor family room
or den. Great offering for the price - $319,000.
Iris Irwin*. 03-552-91
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WHAT ARE YOU WAITING FOR??
Everything you wanted and more! Large kitchen with break-
fast bar, wood floors, sliding walkout to patio, open concept
with large 2-storey greal room. Separate den and dining
room. 3+1 Brs, 4 wrs, Huge Loft over self contained, main
floor bachelor suitel!l Master Br with walk-in closet and
ensuitel Super location in an area of newer executive
homes! For more info, call Anna Lostritto* today. Only
$349,000. 03-515-81

PRIME LOCATION - $209,
Beautiful townhouse, modern decor, ceram-
ics, 3 Ig bedrooms, open concept L/R - D/R,
incl. 5 appliances, CAC, CVAC, sec. system -
private yard with 16’ x 17’ cedar deck - a must
to see!! Call Pam*. 03-574-19

DREAM ACREAGE

To build your dream home, Five acres with
over 500 ft. frontage on paved road. Handy
location near Hillsburgh. Offered at $159,900
with excellent finance terms available. Grab

your home plans and call Bill Ellis**.
03-467-VL

CUSTOM “ARNIE MILLER” Q
$599,000
Wonderful with 10 foot ceilings, large country
kitchen, 4 season sunroom, brick floor to ceil-
ing fireplaces, main floor family room and
screened in room, 3 car garage all on 12 pri-
vate acres. Martha Summers”. 03-607-91
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- EAT VALUE ALM SQ. .! HUPEFITY T i Spectacular 96.5 acre property south of Erin.
= - , INVESTMENT a ing B
Fernbrook's “Montgomery’ model, 4 bedrooms, 4 - $249,900! IT'S A RESORT! OPPORTUNITY! i i wod

baths, large rooms. Spacious master suite with sitting
area, family room with gas fireplace, main floor office.
Double garage with access from mud room. Fenced
yard. Priced to sell at $359,900. Call Matthew" or
John* Hill. 03-612-30

Belfountain home on 3 acres of mature woods, tennis
court, indoor pool, sauna, 18 ft ceiling Great Room, mas-
ter with ensuite & solarium, 3rd fl and basement finished,
amazing landscaping with pond & waterfall, walking trails.
$949,000. Call Kathy*. 03-556-30

dings etc. Fully licensed, 2200 sq. ft. guest house,
9 bdrms all ensuite, 2 ponds, pool, spa, conser-
vation land with hiking trails, Eramosa River tribu-
tary, bank barn and so much more. Call Iris Irwin*
for details. 03-437-91

This is not a drive-by. Features a gorgeous Barzotti
kitchen, huge private treed backyard, hardwood
floors, updated baths, 2 gas fireplaces+++. Call Liz
Doell* to view this great home. 03-619-30

Beautiful building, great location. 2
street access, 7600 square feet.
Ready to move in. Call David
Burland* today. 03-345-90
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B, % incredible S TR . S ik v 99 ACRE FARM - ERIN

T Bp home.  True SUPERB MARYWOOD MEADQOWS LOCATION! Prime corner farm high in the hills of Erin with 2

cathedral ceil-
ings, original
hardwood
fflooring.
stained glass
windows. Open concept with flair and charm, 3
bdrms, 2 bathrooms. $364,000. Martha
Summers®. 03-328-91

Pl

creeks, pond, hardwood and softwood bush, good
arable land, barn. Charming century 5 bdrm home
(bed and breakfast) with custom kitchen featuring
woodstove, breakfast bar, hardwood floors, solari-
um overlooking 20'x50' in%ﬂ:ﬁund pool, formal din-
ing room has skylights, huge family room with
wood aneling, fireplace, w/o to patio, office. Well
look. $839,000. Iris Irwin*. 03-641-91

Just listed! Close to Hospital, Fairgrounds, Medical Centre etc.
on a cul-de-sac. Spacious 5 level home on a large 68' lot. Great
layout with eat-in kitchen that overiooks the family room.
Walkout from family room and kitchen. Full ensuite off master
bedroom, main floor laundry. Rec room and exira bedroom
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